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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

 
Sandy Andrews 

 
QC Enterprises, Inc. 
 

 
2722 S. Hillock Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60608 

 
312-842-0230 

 
sandy@qcenterprises.com 

 
Tony Pilas 

 
QC Enterprises, Inc. 
 

 
2722 S. Hillock Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60608 

 
312-842-0230 

 
tony@qcenterprises.com 

 
Chard Rakow 

 
John Caretti & Co. 

 
701 Frontier Way 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

 
630-354-6000 

 
crakow@krezgroup.com 

 
Tom McHugh 

 
KrezGroup 

 
701 Frontier Way 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

 
630-354-6003 

 
tmchugh@krezgroup.com 

 
Genevieve Tucci 

 
Mondo Terrazzo, Inc. 

 
9333 Schiller Blvd. 
Franklin Park, IL  60131 

 
847-288-1210 

 

 
847-288-1210 

 
Marcos Moran 

 
Moran Terrazzo & Tile 

 
5243 S. Archer 
Chicago, IL  60623 

 
773-284-0026 

 
Fax number 773-284-0001 

 
Virginia Ojeda 

 
Menconi Terrazzo 

 
1050 Entry Drive 
Bensenville, IL  60106 

 
630-238-8275 

 
vojeda@menconiterrazzo.com 
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Mark O’Malley 

 
City of Chicago 

 
1000 East Ohio Street 
Chicago, IL  60611 

 
312-744-3700 

 
wc00061@cityofchicago.org 

 
Dorothy Izewski 

 
City of Chicago 

 
11601 W. Touhy 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-686-7271 

 
dorothy.izewski@cityofchicago.com 

 
David Bowman 

 
City of Chicago 

 
10510 West Zemke Road 
Chicago, IL 

 
773-686-7089 

 
david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

 
Doris Moore 

 
City of Chicago 

 
121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL  60602 

 
312-744-9842 

 
doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org 

 


